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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Dez irae  R ice3075
NE Twisters

9.150 9.600 9.5009.300 37.550
5T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Je rz i Dennis3053
Cahoy 's

9.450 9.350 9.3509.300 37.450
1 3 1T 3T 2 

2 

CeCe lia  Rodr iguez3111
Trinit i

9.300 9.150 9.4508.400 36.300
2T 4T 12T 2 3 

3 

Gianna  A rchie3073
NE Twisters

9.000 9.150 9.0009.000 36.150
8T 4T 4 8T 4 

4 

Ka te lyn F r iesen3074
NE Twisters

8.800 9.500 9.1008.700 36.100
13 2 6 6 5 

5 

Avery M eha ffey3100
Premier Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.3508.450 35.800
7 7 11 3T 6T

6T

Ca li Brow er3052
Cahoy 's

9.300 8.700 9.2008.600 35.800
2T 8T 8T 5 6T

6T

Zara  Baum an3095
Premier Gymnastics

9.150 8.950 9.0008.650 35.750
5T 6 7 8T 8 

8 

Peyton T ovey3105
Premier Gymnastics

9.000 8.400 8.8509.200 35.450
8T 11 3 11 9 

9 

A sha  T heoba ld3104
Premier Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 9.0508.550 35.200
10T 8T 10 7 10 

10 

Kenda l S taup3085
OGA

8.900 8.200 9.0008.800 34.900
10T 13 5 8T 11 

11 

M ar ia  F re itas3064
Legacy

8.700 8.700 8.6008.600 34.600
14T 8T 8T 15 12 

12 

Zo ie  Nicho ls3058
Cahoy 's

8.700 8.250 8.7008.400 34.050
14T 12 12T 13T 13 

13 

Vada  W his le r3072
Metro Stars

8.900 7.900 8.7508.100 33.650
10T 14 14 12 14 

14 

T a llis  Englund3068
Metro Stars

9.300 7.500 8.7006.700 32.200
2T 15 15 13T 15 

15 
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